

Suit No.578/20
Shanti Vs. Ram Chander

18.01.2022

Proceedings through Cisco Webex Meeting.

Present: Counsel Sh. Naresh Gupta for the plaintiff.

Counsels Sh. R.S. Verma and Sh. Amit Mittal for
defendants.

Put up for further proceedings on 25/04/2022.

(VINOD KUMAR GAUTAM)
ADJ-07 (W)/THC COURTS
18.01.2022